Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

* Nominal Wattage. Values at 120/277VAC
** HVS configuration not DLC qualified
Ordering Information  (Example: WLZ2-3-4K-BR)
Series/Configuration Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish Options
WLZ1 = 15W, Extra-Small 3 = Type III BLANK = 120-277VAC 3K = 3000K BL = Black BB5 = Battery backup
WLZ2 = 25W, Small 42 = Type IV HVS3 = 347/480VAC 35K4 = 3500K BR = Bronze BB-IH6 = Cold Location Battery backup (operation down to -20°C)
WLZ4 = 40W, Medium 4K = 4000K SV4 = Silver DD7 = Dual driver
WLZ71 = 70W, Large 5K = 5000K WH4 = White PC = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol
WLZ10 = 100W, Extra-Large SP = 120/277VAC Surge protection
SPH = 347/480VAC Surge protection
litelogic Accessories8 (Field Installed)
LE-WLZ-BL-12V-KIT9 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Includes 12V Power Adapter, Black Finish
PCU = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol accessory
Notes 5 WLZ2, WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only. 120/277VAC Only. Not compatible with DD and SPH options
1 Standard with two drivers 6 WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only. 120/277VAC Only. Not compatible with DD and SPH options
2 Not available for WLZ1 configuration 7 Dual driver option available for WLZ4 & WLZ10 only. Not compatible w/photocontrol option, consult factory
3 WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only, compatible with SPH option only 8 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field
4 Consult factory for availability 9 Compatible with WLZ4, WLZ7 and WLZ10 only
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 3
Sample Photometrics
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’ 40’
40’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
40’
0
40’
WLZ4-3-5K
IES: TYPE III VERY SHORT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 2.0
A
B
C D
E
Model A B C D E
WLZ1 6.7" 5.0" 5.6" 3.2" 1.4"
WLZ2 8.0" 5.7" 6.0" 3.2" 1.4"
WLZ4 10.2" 6.8" 7.8" 5.0" 1.9"
WLZ7 11.6" 8.3" 9.4" 5.0" 1.9"
WLZ10 11.6" 10.3" 11.5" 5.0" 1.9"
Dimensions
10810369 Rev 24
Sensor Details - Bluetooth Enabled (Accessory LE-WLZ-BL-12V-KIT) Click here for sensor details
SEE APP FOR
SENSOR SETTINGS
For a complete list of LiteLogic
compatible products, click here.
L I G H T I N G  C O N T R O L S
Coverage Side View Coverage Top View (40’)
1.02”
2.28”
2.6”
2.6”
LE-MS3W-BL-AUX-HB1
LE-ADAPTERW-BL-AUX
LE-RECEPTW-BL-AUX
LE-C3 12V Adapter